Immunization Program Regional Consultant Assignments
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Noirth West Region - Lorraine Baughman (lorraine.baughman@ks.gov or 785-213-4110)

Central and East Region - Jayme Lewis (jayme.lewis@ks.gov or 785-213-6337) s« Montgomery 1001, 6427, 6484
North East Region - Jackie Strecker (jackie.strecker@@ks.gov or 785-207-1916) v Lyon 6493

Kansas City Region - Becky Prall (becky.prall@ks.gov or 785-213-2972) % Johnson 6399, 6405

South Central Region - Susan Smith (susan.smith@ks.gov or 785-250-7165) ¥ Greenwood 0037

South West Region - Dena Rueb (dena.rueb@ks.qov or 785-250-3292) ¥ Rooks 0082 McPherson 6489 Sedgwick
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